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Pchassis oLH Assembly Guide

I[tem Port Name Material Qty
1 TRAY SECC 1
2 SIDE_LEFT SECC 1
3 SIDE_RIGHT SECC 1
4 GUIDERAIL(S) SECC 6
9 BRACKET SECC 2
6 ANGLE_P SECC 2
/ BACKPLANE SECC 3
8 EXTRACTOR AS052 30
9 GUIDERAIL(U) SECC 1
10 COOLING_FAN_BRACKET SECC |
11 | HANDLE SUS304 2
12 | SATA_BACKBORD_SCH 3
13 FLAT_HEAD_SCREW M3X6 17
14 | FLAT_HEAD_SCREW M4X6 4
15 | TRUSS_HEAD_SCREW M3X5 33
16 UNIFIED_SCREW #6X5 6l
17 | HEXAGON_SPACER M3X12 15
18 THUMB_SCREW M3X6 _— 66
19 | HDD_3.5_INCH (FOR REFERENCE) 15
20 | COOLING_FAN(12cm) (FOR REFERENCE) 3
21 RACK_MOUNTING_SCREWS (FOR REFERENCE) 1
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ing fan screw
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